Individual Best Times (All Time)

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.84
36.17
39.40
40.08
40.65
41.84
41.84
42.01
43.10
45.36
46.30
49.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.17
35.84
39.40
40.03
41.84
41.84
40.65
42.01
43.10
45.36

46.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
482
373
355
339
311
311
307
285
244
230
190

WA Pts

482
495
373
355
311
311
339
307
285
244

230

Round

Round

F

Date

08/12/23
27/01/24
05/03/22
23/01/22
01/03/20
11/12/20
12/12/20
02/11/19
05/10/19
16/06/19
11/05/19
06/10/18

Date

27/01/24
08/12/23
05/03/22
23/01/22
12/12/20
11/12/20
01/03/20
02/11/19
05/10/19
16/06/19
11/05/19

Meet

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
ELST Age Group Meet 2024

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 1
Midlothian Spring Meet

East District

Tighinn Comhla

East District Age Group Championships

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Meet

ELST Age Group Meet 2024

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 1
Tighinn Comhla

East District

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Midlothian
Edinburgh
Prestonpans Kelso
Various Round 3
Various - Round 3
Michael Wood Centre Kelso
Mercat Gait Centre Kelso
Musselburgh Kelso
Mercat Gait Kelso
Xcite Bathgate Kelso

Venue Club Swam Under

Prestonpans
Edinburgh
Midlothian
Edinburgh
Various - Round 3

Various Round 3

Prestonpans Kelso
Michael Wood Centre Kelso
Mercat Gait Centre Kelso
Musselburgh Kelso
Mercat Gait Kelso

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
49.32 190 F 06/10/18 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Xcite Bathgate Kelso 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



