Individual Best Times (All Time)

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.84	495	Н	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
36.17	482	F	27/01/24	ELST Age Group Meet 2024	Prestonpans		2
39.40	373	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
40.03	355	Н	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
40.65	339	F	01/03/20	Midlothian Spring Meet	Prestonpans	Kelso	1
41.84	311	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0
41.84	311	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
42.01	307	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Kelso	2
43.10	285	F	05/10/19	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Kelso	4
45.36	244	Н	16/06/19	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Kelso	2
46.30	230	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Kelso	2
49.32	190	F	06/10/18	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Xcite Bathgate	Kelso	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.17	482	F	27/01/24	ELST Age Group Meet 2024	Prestonpans		2
35.84	495	Н	08/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
39.40	373	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
40.03	355	Н	23/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
41.84	311	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
41.84	311	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0
40.65	339	F	01/03/20	Midlothian Spring Meet	Prestonpans	Kelso	1
42.01	307	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Kelso	2
43.10	285	F	05/10/19	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Mercat Gait Centre	Kelso	4
45.36	244	Н	16/06/19	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Kelso	2
46.30 2024 Copyright	230 4	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Kelso Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

190 F 06/10/18 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 49.32

Xcite Bathgate

Kelso

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024